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Home and Garden \ Vacuum cleaner \ Dry vacuum cleaner \ DS 6.000 (white) *EU \ Spare parts list DS 6.000 *EU \ Accessories

KARCHER

POS Article no.
5.195-196.0
6.906-894.0

8 4.195-247.0

6.295-873.0
6.901-058.0
4.195-097.0

5 6.902-127.0
4 6.906-622.0

Valid on 16.09.2020

Description
Crevice nozzle
Floor tool black RD270 DN35

Hand grip complete
replacement

RM FoamStop neutrally 125ml
Suction hose complete

Suction hose complete for
replacement

Telescopic tube
Upholstery nozzle

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

Unit

ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
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Serial number from

23081

23081

Remark

/*EU

/*EU
/*EU, /*CH

Foot note text

VERSION 2

VERSION 2
VERSION 1
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